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**WORKING SCHEDULE - the YEAR 2020/2021 ** 
(Due to epidemiological reasons caused by the Covid-19 pandemic, classes are conducted online trough 

ZOOM platform) 
 

 
 

 FISCAL RULES IN EUROPEAN UNION, prof. dr Srdjan Golubović 
12.03.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
19.03.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
26.03.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
02.04.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
09.04.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
ZOOM LINK: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82513612771?pwd=OGhDRWVHQUlLM0IrdFZ4TVdFSVJxZz09 
 
 

 LAW OF THE EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK, prof. dr Srdjan Golubović 
16.04.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
23.04.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
07.05.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
14.05.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
21.05.2021. (Friday), from 14.00-16.00 hours 
ZOOM LINK: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82740023189?pwd=WW96bjVvbnZUYVVmL1dCQkVqMFphZz09 
 
 

 MONETARY DISPUTES AND THE EUROPEAN COURT OF JUSTICE, doc. dr Marko Dimitrijević 
15.03.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
22.03.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
29.03.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
05.04.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
12.04.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
ZOOM LINK: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82408826027?pwd=dWtiWkVWRXRTUStpQVhQOEY1MWRJUT09 
 
 

 NORMATIVE REGULATION OF EUROPEAN ECONOMIC  GOVERNANCE, doc. dr Marko 
Dimitrijević 
19.04.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
26.04.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
10.05.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
17.05.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
24.05.2021. (Monday), from 15.00-17.00 hours 
ZOOM LINK: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88404866052?pwd=M3hhTnNZMExxSkdHMlQyVXlUYlBIUT09 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 


